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SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3X)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional) ............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...............................................................  T
T

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

A.

FEC Schedule A (Form 3X) Rev. 02/2003

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

T

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee.

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

B.

Aggregate Year-to-Date T

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

T

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee.

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

C.

Aggregate Year-to-Date T

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

T

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee.

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  

(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  

Detailed Summary Page  11a  11b  11c  12

 13  15 14  16  17

Contribution Payroll Deduction: $41.67/Bi-Monthly

Payroll Deduction: $400.00/Bi-Monthly

Contribution Payroll Deduction: $50.00/Bi-Monthly

400.00

250.02

400.00

83.34

100.00

TX

DC

2202 EAST REATA

4814 Mesquite Meadow Ln

APT PH16

300.00

Phillips 66 PAC

20009-7573
Transaction ID : AA6B851CFD0114A34B93

77536-4964

TXKaty

WASHINGTON

DEER PARK

Phillips 66 Company

Phillips 66 Company

Transaction ID : A53880E196F9347BAAA2
77494-3238

Transaction ID : A47703290CE7740A4990

Phillips 66 Company

31

31

31

583.34

16

Image# 15970335735

03

03

03

28

2020 12TH STREET NW

RAYMOND ARD PRESLEY JR

2015

JEFFREY MICHAEL REAMY

2015

2015

STEPHEN A POTTS

HRBP MANAGER

COMMERCIAL SUPERVISOR

GOVT AFFAIRS MANAGER


