SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

	FOR LINE NUMBER:						PAGE 16 OF 28					
Use separate schedule(s)		(check only one)										
for each category of the Detailed Summary Page		X	11a		11b		11c		12			
			13		14		15		16		17	
not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions dress of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.												

Any information copied from such Reports and or for commercial purposes, other than using the	Statements may not be sold or used by any perse name and address of any political committee to	son for the purpose of soliciting contributions o solicit contributions from such committee.			
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Phillips 66 PAC	, , ,				
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) STEPHEN A POTTS Mailing Address 4814 Mesquite Meadow Ln City Katy	State Zip Code TX 77494-3238	Date of Receipt 03 31 2015 Transaction ID : A53880E196F9347BAAA2			
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee. Name of Employer Phillips 66 Company Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify)	C Occupation HRBP MANAGER Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ 300.00	Amount of Each Receipt this Period 100.00 Contribution Payroll Deduction: \$50.00/Bi-Monthl			
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) RAYMOND ARD PRESLEY JR Mailing Address 2202 EAST REATA City DEER PARK FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee. Name of Employer Phillips 66 Company Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify)	State Zip Code TX 77536-4964 C Occupation COMMERCIAL SUPERVISOR Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ 250.02	Date of Receipt 03 31 2015 Transaction ID: A47703290CE7740A4990 Amount of Each Receipt this Period 83.34 Contribution Payroll Deduction: \$41.67/Bi-Monthly			
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) JEFFREY MICHAEL REAMY Mailing Address APT PH16 2020 12TH STREET NW City WASHINGTON FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee. Name of Employer Phillips 66 Company Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify)	State Zip Code DC 20009-7573 C Occupation GOVT AFFAIRS MANAGER Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ 400.00	Date of Receipt 03 31 2015 Transaction ID: AA6B851CFD0114A34B93 Amount of Each Receipt this Period 400.00 Payroll Deduction: \$400.00/Bi-Monthly			
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)	<u> </u>	583.34			
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number	only)				